/ 15rev. 2023-08
/ Level / Level-Measurement with Radar
Level-Measurement and -monitoring
PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
LR-56

address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
Ordering Codes:
Order number LR-56. 2. 4. 1. A. 1. 3. 0. 1
LR-56 Radar Level Transmitter
Measuring range /
1 = 40 m max. measuring range, -40. . .+100 °C
2 = 100 m max. measuring range, -40. . .+200 °C
Process connection /
1 = 80 mm, st. steel 1.4301
2 = 100 mm, st. steel 1.4301
3 = 150 mm, st. steel 1.4301
4 = 80 mm, st. steel 1.4404
5 = 100 mm, st. steel 1.4404
6 = 150 mm, st. steel 1.4404
7 = 80 mm, painted aluminium with aimer flange1)
8 = 100 mm, painted aluminium with aimer flange1)
9 = 150 mm, painted aluminium with aimer flange1)
Housing (with cable glands) /
1 = st. steel, 1 x ½“ NPT
2 = st. steel, 1 x M20 x 1,5 (incl. plastic mounting)
Nominal pressure /
A = 0.5 bar g max.
B = 3 bar g max.
Output /
1 = 4. . .20 mA, HART
2 = PROFIBUS PA
Approvals /
1 = general use,FM, CSAUS/C , Industry Canada, FCC, CE, RED, RCM
2 = CSA/FM Class I, Div. 2, groups A, B, C, D, Class II, Div. 1; groups E, F, G, Class III
3 = ATEX II 3G Ex nA/nL, 1D, 1/2D, 2D Ex ta, INMETRO CE, RED, RCM
Local display interface /
0 = without LDI (Local Display Interface)
9 = with LDI (Local Display Interface)
Accessories /
0 = none
1 = hand-held access unit
9 = please specify custom wishes
1)for max. 120 °C with nominal pressure option B